REVOLVING FUND PROGRAM OR PURPOSE

Oak Grove Farm Maintenance Fund
Animal Control Shelter Fund

Fire Alarm Fund

Historical Commission Fund
Ambulance Department Fund

Council on Aging Transportation Fund
VMB Custodial/Maintenance Fund
Food Service Fund

Stormwater Management Fund

BOH Medical Services/Vaccination Fund
BOH Rabies Clinic/Program Fund
Continuing Education Fund

School Athletic Fields Fund

Schol Extracurricular Fund

Library Special Use Fund
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AUTHORIZED REVOLVING FUNDS

Oak Grove Farm Maintenance Fund
Animal Control Shelter Fund

Fire Alarm Fund

Historical Commission Fund
Ambulance Department Fund

Council on Aging Transportation Fund
VMB Custodial/Maintenance Fund
Food Service Fund

Stormwater Management Fund

BOH Medical Services/Vaccination Fund
BOH Rabies Clinic/Program Fund
Continuing Education Fund

School Athletic Fields Fund

Schol Extracurricular Fund

Library Special Use Fund

DEPARTMENT

RECEIPTS TO

BE CREDITED
TO FUND

User Fees/Sale of Bricks

Operation Receipts

Fees/Fines
User Fees
User Fees
User Fees
User Fees

Inspection Fees

Connection/Inspect Fees
Vaccine Reimbursement

Vaccine Fees

Drivers/Continuing Ed Fees
Fundraising Proceeds
Receipts/Donations

User Fees

FISCAL YEAR

EXPENDITURE LIMIT

$35,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,500.00
$10,000.00
$8,500.00
$2,500.00
$50,000.00
$35,000.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00

REPRESENTATIVE
OR BOARD ENTITY
AUTHORIZED TO
SPEND

Oak Grove Farm Comm
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Historical Commission
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Board of Health
Board of Selectmen
Board of Health
Board of Health
School Committee
School Committee
School Committee
Library Trustees



