DEPARTMENT RECEIPTS TO BE CREDITED TO FUND

REVOLVING FUND PROGRAM OR PURPOSE

Oak Grove Farm Maintenance Fund Animal Control Shelter Fund Fire Alarm Fund Historical Commission Fund Ambulance Department Fund Council on Aging Transportation Fund VMB Custodial/Maintenance Fund Food Service Fund Stormwater Management Fund BOH Medical Services/Vaccination Fund BOH Rabies Clinic/Program Fund Continuing Education Fund School Athletic Fields Fund Schol Extracurricular Fund Library Special Use Fund User Fees/Sale of Bricks Operation Receipts Fees/Fines User Fees User Fees User Fees User Fees Inspection Fees Connection/Inspect Fees Vaccine Reimbursement Vaccine Fees Drivers/Continuing Ed Fees Fundraising Proceeds Receipts/Donations User Fees REPRESENTATIVE OR BOARD ENTITY AUTHORIZED TO SPEND

Oak Grove Farm Comm Board of Selectmen Board of Selectmen Historical Commission Board of Selectmen Board of Selectmen Board of Health Board of Health Board of Health School Committee School Committee Library Trustees

FY18 REVOLVING FUND ARTICLE 27

AUTHORIZED REVOLVING FUNDS	FISCAL YEAR EXPENDITURE LIMIT
Oak Grove Farm Maintenance Fund	\$35,000.00
Animal Control Shelter Fund	\$3,000.00
Fire Alarm Fund	\$10,000.00
Historical Commission Fund	\$12,000.00
Ambulance Department Fund	\$20,000.00
Council on Aging Transportation Fund	\$5,000.00
VMB Custodial/Maintenance Fund	\$6,000.00
Food Service Fund	\$4,500.00
Stormwater Management Fund	\$10,000.00
BOH Medical Services/Vaccination Fund	\$8,500.00
BOH Rabies Clinic/Program Fund	\$2,500.00
Continuing Education Fund	\$50,000.00
School Athletic Fields Fund	\$35,000.00
Schol Extracurricular Fund	\$8,000.00
Library Special Use Fund	\$10,000.00